For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
General Description
The MAX5631/MAX5632/MAX5633 are 16-bit digital-to-
analog converters (DACs) with 32 sample-and-hold
(SHA) outputs for applications where a high number of
programmable voltages are required. These devices
include a clock oscillator and a sequencer that updates

________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
SPI and QSPI are trademarks of Motorola, Inc.
MICROWIRE is a trademark of National Semiconductor, Corp.
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5631AECB -40oC to +85oC 64 TQFP
MAX5361AEGK -40oC to +85oC 68 QFN
MAX5632AECB -40oC to +85oC 64 TQFP
MAX5632AEGK -40oC to +85oC 68 QFN
MAX5633AECB -40oC to +85oC 64 TQFP
MAX5633AEGK -40oC to +85oC 68 QFN
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
5859606162 5455565763
38
39